Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
LQ-LED999-15-75X50H15FL
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number lq-led999-15-75x50h15fl
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name LQ-LED999-15-75X50H15FL
Description Flat light, active size 75x50mm, white, 15°, 24 VDC,
17mm height, M8 connector
ETIM Class EC003015
EAN 4547648952514.0
Group GF
Fam GFY
Country of Origin DEU
Tariff Code 9031900000.0
OC Code AA037788F
Second Item Number LQLED9991575X50H15FL
Category System Wizyjny
Stat Fam CADA
Stat Fam description Cables
Publication sort 5BAJ1
Primary Package Length 144
Primary Package Width 80
Primary Package Depth 62
Dimensions 144mm x 80mm x 62mm
Primary Package Weight 206.5 g
Description
Flat light, active size 75x50mm, white, 15°, 24 VDC, 17mm height, M8 connector